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

Commercial Retail 
Building 

335 Pierce Street, 
Kingston; 4000 

square feet. For sale 
or lease with option 

to buy. 

310-114-2601 
OFFICE BLDG. 

INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY 

Building with secure 
long term income & 
significant upside. 
Great opportunity for 
owner/ occupant & or 
investors. Well main- 
tained bldg. in the 
heart of Downtown 

District. 

  

  

Business 
Please call 

610-986-4180 for 
more information 
  

WYOMING 

    e. ment op- 
Pp with Beauty 
shop on the 1st floor, 
luxury apartment on 
2nd floor & 3 car ga- 

  

   
rage. Currently 
rented. Parking for 6 
cars & extra lot.           

   

$159,900. Call Charlie 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 
829-6200 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

       
MALTON 

Apartments 

Unfumished 840 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
ist floor, 1 Bedroom. 
Kitchen w/dishwasher, 
$400. + utilities. Lease 
& Sec. No pets. 

570-477-5214 

BRADENTON, FLA 
Beautiful Bradenton 
Fla., plus 55 Condo 
Community, 2 bed, 2 
bath, with garage, 12 
month rental, avail- 
able 9/12, $825 / mo 
+ utilities. For details 
call 941-794-8647 

DALLAS 
2 Bedroom, 2nd floor, 
deck, ceramic tile 
bath, stove & refrig- 
erator. Window Air 
conditioner. No pets, 
$395 + utilities. 
Besecker Realty, 
570-675-3611 

  

  

  

bc Le a 

Apartments 

Unfumished 840 
  

EDWARDSVILLE 

    
    

Luxurious 2nd floor, 
dishwasher, refrig- 
erator, washer, dryer 
hook- up, 1 off street 
parking, 2 bedrooms, 
large dining room & 
kitchen. $340/month. + 
lease, security, utilities 
& references. No pets 
or smokers. Available 
7-1. 570-288-6626 

ask for Judy 

EXETER 
1169 Susquehanna 

Ave. 2 Bedroom, car- 
peted, no pets. De- 
posit required. Stove 

refrigerator dish- 
washer. $425 month 

+ references. 
570-655-1028 

EXETER 
1 block from Wyo- 
ming Avenue, behind 
Sabatinnis Pizza. 2nd 
floor, 4 large rooms, 
heat/ hot water fur- 
nished, large walk up 
attic, rear porch, wall 
to wall, washer/ dryer 
hook up, range. Must 
see! No pets, $450/ 
month. 570-288-4835 

FORTY FORT 
Bright, newly remod- 
eled 2 bedrooms, 
hardwood floors, 

washer hook- up, 2nd 
floor. Excellent neigh- 
borhood, off street 
parking. No pets, 

$480/ month + utilities 
(owner pays 
water/ sewer) 

570-814-3721 

  

  

  

FORTY FORT 
1=]g=Tale BN a TSA VAN (i {ol a IT a HFA 

2nd floor, (orTgel 1 

  

  

FORTY FORT 

LUXURY APARTMENT 
1st floor, 2 bedroom, 
living & dining room, 
large eat in kitchen, 
air, carpet, walk in 
closet, all appliances 
inc. washer/dryer, 
large storage areas, 
$595/mo + utilities. 
570-333-0949 

GLEN LYON 
All utilities included 
totally new 2 bed- 
room 1st floor. Refrig- 
erator, stove. Beau- 
tiful stone fireplace. 
Tile / Z-brick kitchen 
& bath, w/w carpet- 
ing, paved off street 
parking. $475/month. 

570-474-0465 

HARVEYS LAKE 
1 bedroom, carpet, 
stove & refrigerator, 
off street parking, gas 
heat. $325 + utilities. 
570-675-3393 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
1 2 bedroom 
apartment available 
8/1, utilities included, 
call or leave mes- 
sage. 570-333-4065 

W HARVEY'S LAKE 
2 BR, lake front apt., 
w/w, appliances in- 
cluded, dock privi- 
leges, no pets, lease, 
sec., refs. 639-5920 
or 639-2929 

INKERMAN 
Efficiency, off street 
parking, utilities in- 

cluded 2350/month + 
security & refer- 
ences. No pets. 
570-881-4019 

or 570-881-3658 or 
570-655-3927 

KINGSTON 
116 JOHN ST 

ULTRA MODERN 
2 bedroom plus large 
3rd floor office / stu- 
dio. Gas heat, central 
air, closets / storage, 
w/w carpet, window 
blinds, state of art 
kitchen, breakfast 
nook, all appliances 
included compactor, 
dishwasher, micro, 
toaster oven, fridge, 
stove, double - sink 
modern bath, laundry 
room with washer / 
dryer, huge sun / 
barbecue deck, ga- 
rage. No pets. 1 year 
lease. First / last se- 
curity. $650.00 + utili- 
ties. Call 288-0828 
leave name & number 

KINGSTON 
15-17 W. Dorrance St 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

* 1st floor 1 bedroom. 
$500 mo includes 
heat & water. 

* 1st floor 1 bedroom 
$525 / mo. includes 
heat & hot water 

* 2nd floor 2 2 bed 
rooms, $600 per 
mo. includes heat & 
hot water 
Available August 1 
570-674-9536 

KINGSTON 1 BEDROOM 
Goodwin Ave., new 
appliances, mini 
blinds, $395 month + 
sec. and utilities. Heat 
included, lease, no 
pets. 570-331-0286 

  

  

EDWARDSVILLE 
Modern 2 bedroom, 
stove, wall to wall, 
washer/dryer hookup, 
basement, storage, 
sewer, 1 year lease, 
security, references. 
$390/month + utilities. 
570-779-5218 Leave 
message. 

KINGSTON - 2 BEDROOM 
Spacious. Large living 
/ dining room, large 
eat-in kitchen, washer 
/ dryer hook-up, air, 
screened porch, wall 
to wall carpet, OSP, 
Basement storage 
$650/ mo + utilities. 

570-287-2194 
  

EXETER 
Large 1 bedroom, tile 
bath, hardwood 
floors, crown mold- 
ings, open floor plan, 
$495/mo with heat, 
off street parking, 
washer / dryer hook   up, 570-283-2783 

KINGSTON 3RD AVE 
2nd floor 4 rooms, 
w/w, mini blinds, re- 
frigerator, stove, off 
street parking. Porch 
& attic. Water & sew- 
age included. No 
pets. 570-287-8827   

an GL WAR ECE 

Apartments 

Unfumished 840 

Apartments 

Unfurnished 840 
  

KINGSTON 4 ROOMS 
Gas heat, small yard, 
OSP. References & 

security. $400/ month 
+ Utilities. Small pet 

considered. 
570-820-7835 

KINGSTON 
94 East Vaughn St. 
1st floor, 2 bedroom, 
large living & dining 

rooms, kitchen & bath, 
garage, water in- 

cluded, no pets, non 
smoking, $475/month, 
570-696-4407 

KINGSTON 
Cozy 2nd & 3rd floor 

  

  

apartments, 1 bed- 
room, wall to wall 
carpeting, appli- 
ances, Newly refur- 
bished $385 + Utili- 
ties. Call, M-F 9-5 

570-287-2194 
  

ola ig oN oT (Ql oT AWVZ=ToT 
Market & Pierce 

Bridges 

2 BEDROOM 
Available October 
$540/mo + elec. 

i =1=s]3{e]e]\] 
available mid- 
August $500 / 

\Vifolgli a IS =i [=Tord a lod) 
W/D, A/C, D/W, 
Parking, Storage. 

(eF-1]] 

  

Jeff @ 822-8577 

KINGSTON 
Very nice first floor, 2 

BR, W/D hook-up, 
storage, no pets, 

nonsmoker, $460/mo. 
+ deposit, utilities by 
tenant, 1 yr. lease, 

available in early July, 
leave message 
570-331-3504 

LARKSVILLE 
2 bedrooms, gas heat, 
off street parking, 
washer/dryer hook up, 
no pets, $400 + utilities 
& security deposit. 
Call 570-287-1460 

LEE PARK 
Hanover Township. 3 

rooms, bath w/ 
shower, wall to wall 
carpet, heat / hot 
water, sewer, off 

street parking, $350/ 
month + security & 

credit check, no pets, 
570-696-0277 

after 7pm 

MINERS MILLS 
1 bedroom, 1st floor, 
wall to wall, heat & hot 
water included, $400 
month + security 714-4411 

MINERS MILLS 
2 bedroom, 2nd floor, 
gas heat, off street 
parking $400 + utili- 
ties, security, refer- 
ences. No Pets. Call 
570-825-2306 

NEWBERRY ESTATES 
Furnished 2 Bedroom 
condo. 2nd floor. 
$950 / month + utili- 
ties. Includes: golf & 

  

  

  

  

  

  

swimming member- 
ships. Available 
August 1st. 
570-650-5793 

PITTSTON 
4 rooms, carpet, gas 
heat, water, sewage 
included. $350 + utili- 
ties & security. No 
pets. 570-654-0352 

PLAINS 
2nd floor, 3 bedroom, 
modern, central air, 
gas heat, off street 
parking. Dishwasher, 
range, refrigerator, 
washer/dryer hook- 
ups. $550 + security, 
utilities by tenant, no 
pets. 639-1953 

_SHAVERTOWN 
rooms & bath. 

Washer & dryer, 
stove & refrigerator, 
w/w carpeting, air 
conditioning, private 
drive, plenty of stor- 
age. Covered deck. 
No pets. No smokers 
$458/mo plus secu- 
rity & all utilities paid 
by tenant. 570-696- 
3375 or 570-760-3100 

S. WILKES-BARRE 
West River St., 4 large 
bedroom, washer/ 
dryer hook-up, refrig- 
erator and stove in- 
cluded, first and last 
month security + utili- 
ties. Call 814-7168 

WEST PITTSTON 
Large 1 bedroom, tile 
bath, hardwood 
floors, crown mold- 
ings, open floor plan, 
$495/mo. with heat, 
OSP, washer / dryer 
hook up, 

570-283-2783 

WILKES BARRE 
1/2 bedrooms, stove 
& refrigerator in- 
cluded. newly 
painted, new carpet., 
Heat & hot water in- 
cluded. $450 + 1st 
months rent & 1 
month security No 
pets. Call 570-824- 
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